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) ()
1 ICHINA 500,000 2,098.63 10,493,164 2,095.41 10,477,059 3.38 2026/7/4{44.13]
(GOVERNMENT BOND)
2 ICHINA 500,000 2,060.61 10,303,083 2,066.58 10,332,934 2.75 2027/6/17|43.53]
IGOVERNMENT BOND;
)
87.66
87.66
2024 1 1
1 )
1 (019 6 13 ) 185 186 0.9687 0.9707
2 (019 12 13 ) 186 186 0.9759 0.9779
3 (2020 6 15 ) 185 186 0.9721 0.9741
4 (2020 12 14 ) 196 196 1.0259 1.0279

29/107



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
ooooodooodooodnoodd

5 (2021 6 14 ) 216 217, 1.1007 1.1027
6 (2021 12 13 ) 228 228, 1.1360 1.1380
7 (2022 6 13 ) 271 271 1.2187 1.2207
8 (2022 12 13 ) 261 261 1.1649 1.1669
9 (2023 6 13 ) 257 257 1.1443 1.1463
10 (2023 12 13 ) 261 261 1.1804 1.1824
2023 1 256 — 1.1435 —

2 256 — 1.1472 —

3 255 — 1.1413 —

4 257 — 1.1457 —

5 261 — 1.1608] —

6 260, — 1.1633 —

7 253 — 1.1382 —

8 259 — 1.1678] —

9 261 — 1.1788] —

10 260, — 1.1788] —

11 266 — 1.2038] —

12 257 — 1.1647 —

2024 1 256 — 1.2060] —

2024 1 1
1 )

1 (2019 6 13 ) 185 185 0.9706 0.9706
2 (2019 12 13 ) 189 189 0.9902 0.9902
3 (2020 6 15 ) 190 190 0.9984 0.9984
4 (2020 12 14 ) 204 204 1.0645] 1.0655]
5 (2021 6 14 ) 240, 241 1.1535 1.1545
6 (2021 12 13 ) 246 246 1.2026] 1.2036
7 (2022 6 13 ) 277, 278, 1.3034 1.3044
8 (2022 12 13 ) 292 292, 1.2563 1.2573
9 (2023 6 13 ) 290 290, 1.2460 1.2470
10 (2023 12 13 ) 295 296 1.2973 1.2983
2023 1 287, — 1.2354 —

2 288 — 1.2415 —

3 288 — 1.2373 —

4 289 — 1.2442 —

5 294 — 1.2628 —

6 293 — 1.2666 —

7 287, — 1.2414 —

8 290 — 1.2757 —

9 293 — 1.2897 —
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10 294 1.2920 —

11 301 1.3220 —

12 291 1.2799 —

2024 1 302 1.3279 —

1
1 2019 3 25 2019 6 13 0.0020
2 2019 6 14 2019 12 13 0.0120
3 2019 12 14 2020 6 15 0.0120
4 2020 6 16 2020 12 14 0.0120
5 2020 12 15 2021 6 14 0.0120
6 2021 6 15 2021 12 13 0.0120
7 2021 12 14 2022 6 13 0.0120
8 2022 6 14 2022 12 13 0.0120
9 2022 12 14 2023 6 13 0.0120
10 2023 6 14 2023 12 13 0.0120
1

1 2019 3 25 2019 6 13 0.0000
2 2019 6 14 2019 12 13 0.0000
3 2019 12 14 2020 6 15 0.0000
4 2020 6 16 2020 12 14 0.0010
5 2020 12 15 2021 6 14 0.0010
6 2021 6 15 2021 12 13 0.0010
7 2021 12 14 2022 6 13 0.0010
8 2022 6 14 2022 12 13 0.0010
9 2022 12 14 2023 6 13 0.0010
10 2023 6 14 2023 12 13 0.0010
1 2019 3 25 2019 6 13 2.9
2 2019 6 14 2019 12 13 2.0
3 2019 12 14 2020 6 15 0.8
4 2020 6 16 2020 12 14 6.8
5 2020 12 15 2021 6 14 8.5
6 2021 6 15 2021 12 13 4.3
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7 2021 12 14 2022 6 13 8.3

8 2022 6 14 2022 12 13 3.4

9 2022 12 14 2023 6 13 0.7

10 2023 6 14 2023 12 13 4.2

100

2

1 2019 3 25 2019 6 13 2.9

2 2019 6 14 2019 12 13 2.0

3 2019 12 14 2020 6 15 0.8

4 2020 6 16 2020 12 14 6.7

5 2020 12 15 2021 6 14 8.5

6 2021 6 15 2021 12 13 4.3

7 2021 12 14 2022 6 13 8.5

8 2022 6 14 2022 12 13 3.5

9 2022 12 14 2023 6 13 0.7

10 2023 6 14 2023 12 13 4.2

100
2

1 2019 3 25 2019 6 13 191,626,349 868 191,625,481
2 2019 6 14 2019 12 13 45,870 611,935 191,059,416
3 2019 12 14 2020 6 15 369,092 326,104 191,102,404
4 2020 6 16 2020 12 14 369,489 46,823 191,425,070
5 2020 12 15 2021 6 14 22,505,368 17,045,933 196,884,505
6 2021 6 15 2021 12 13 7,942,110 3,955,795 200,870,820
7 2021 12 14 2022 6 13 37,521,007 15,780,831 222,610,996
8 2022 6 14 2022 12 13 17,095,072 15,325,935 224,380,133
9 2022 12 14 2023 6 13 3,747,805 3,143,019 224,984,919
10 2023 6 14 2023 12 13 2,982,055 6,586,265 221,380,709
1 2019 3 25 2019 6 13 191,147,145 — 191,147,145
2 2019 6 14 2019 12 13 6,620 — 191,153,765
3 2019 12 14 2020 6 15 243,541 144,529 191,252,777
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4 2020 6 16 2020 12 14 736,600 288,737, 191,700,640
5 2020 12 15 2021 6 14 39,433,911 22,316,376 208,818,175
6 2021 6 15 2021 12 13 9,130,037 13,135,830 204,812,382
7 2021 12 14 2022 6 13 21,534,823 13,055,374 213,291,831
8 2022 6 14 2022 12 13 33,492,731 13,975,175 232,809,387
9 2022 12 14 2023 6 13 2,308,686 2,118,473 232,999,600
10 2023 6 14 2023 12 13 2,925,548 7,778,749 228,146,399
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